
Fecha :

Modalidad : 

Club Participantes :
Palomas Encestada :

Socios Participantes :

Codigo:

Ordenada :

Abscisa:

Huso :

OPORTO REGIONAL
REGIONAL VELOCIDAD

12

C2104

08:00

39718,81

15/05/2021
Medio Fondo

417245

1

Palomar mas cercano:

100 %  = 44

Hora de Suelta:
4579066,97

3044

Club   : C.C. OMEYAS

FFEDERACION COLOMBOFILA ANDALUZA

Nº Hora Dia VelocPais Anilla Socio O/Cl D ZIf Puntos CoefDist

Esp 18-200823 20:16:28 1 4879851 PEREZ SANCHEZ JOSE LUIS1/2 D C1 0,0466662,6030 1.000,00

ESP 20-142719 08:26:36 2 5033482 GARCIA CALVENTE LORENZO1/1 D C1 0,0903535,7035 808,48

Esp 18-200824 09:55:48 2 4879853 PEREZ SANCHEZ JOSE LUIS2/2 D C1 0,1397474,3245 715,85

Esp 20-142338 10:39:16 2 4761194 HERAS TROCOLI RAFAEL1/1 D C1 0,1909444,0295 670,13

Esp 19-150600 10:24:56 2 4172455 HERRERA HERMANDEZ JUAN 1/3 D C1 0,2723394,3963 595,22

Esp 19-150583 11:45:16 2 4172456 HERRERA HERMANDEZ JUAN 
A C

2/3 D C1 0,3268366,5617 553,21

Esp 19-150612 16:49:07 2 4172457 HERRERA HERMANDEZ JUAN 
A C

3/3 D C1 0,3813289,3282 436,65
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